ALBIS-SCHUTTINVEREY

Wochentag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Mittwoch

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Donnerstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Mittwoch

Samstag
Samstag

Mittwoch

Samstag
Samstag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Letzte Anderung: 03.01.2026

Schiessplan 2026 Gemeinde Langnau am Albis

Datum

7.3.2026
7.3.2026
14.3.2026
14.3.2026
21.3.2026
28.3.2026
28.3.2026
4.4.2026
4.4.2026
11.4.2026
18.4.2026
18.4.2026
18.4.2026
25.4.2026
25.4.2026
2.5.2026
2.5.2026
9.5.2026
16.5.2026
3.6.2026
6.6.2026
6.6.2026
13.6.2026
13.6.2026
20.6.2026
20.6.2026
27.6.2026
27.6.2026
2.7.2026
4.7.2026
4.7.2026
11.7.2026
11.7.2026
5.8.2026
8.8.2026
8.8.2026
12.8.2026
15.8.2026
15.8.2026
19.8.2026
27.8.2026
29.8.2026
29.8.2026
13.9.2025
18.9.2026

Von

9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
9:00
11:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
9:00
17:30
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
17:30
9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00

9:00
14:00
17:30
17:30

9:00
14:00

9:00

Bis Anlass

12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
11:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00

12:00 GM Final BSVH
1.0bligatorisches Programm

20:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
20:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00

12:00
16:00
20:00
20:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
19:00

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Cup Schiessen
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

2. Obligatorisches Programm

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Liegendmatch BSVH
Liegendmatch BSVH
Liegendmatch BSVH
Liegendmatch BSVH

Ubung
Ubung

3. Obligatorisches Programm
4. Obligatorisches Programm

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Albisschiessen

Ort
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt

Schiitzenmatt

Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt

Schiitzenmatt

Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt

Schiitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt

Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt

Anzahl
Schiesstage
0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50
Ubergeordnet
tibergeordnet
0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25
libergeordnet
0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25
Ubergeordnet
Ubergeordnet
Ubergeordnet
Ubergeordnet
0.50

0.25
libergeordnet
tibergeordnet
0.50

0.25

0.50

Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Total

19.9.2026
19.9.2026
26.9.2026
26.9.2026
3.10.2026
3.10.2026

9:00
14:00
9:00
14:00
9:00
9:00

12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00

Albisschiessen
Albisschiessen
Albisschiessen
Albisschiessen
Endschiessen
Endschiessen

Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schiitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt
Schitzenmatt



