



Letzte Änderung: 03.01.2026

Schiessplan 2026 Gemeinde Langnau am Albis

Wochentag	Datum	Von	Bis	Anlass	Ort	Anzahl	Schiessstage
Samstag	7.3.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	7.3.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	14.3.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	14.3.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	21.3.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	28.3.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	28.3.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	4.4.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	4.4.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	11.4.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	18.4.2026	9:00	11:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	18.4.2026	11:00	12:00	Cup Schiessen	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	18.4.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	25.4.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	25.4.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	2.5.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	2.5.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	9.5.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	16.5.2026	9:00	12:00	GM Final BSVH	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Mittwoch	3.6.2026	17:30	20:00	1. Obligatorisches Programm	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	6.6.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	6.6.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	13.6.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	13.6.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	20.6.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	20.6.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	27.6.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	27.6.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Donnerstag	2.7.2026	17:30	20:00	2. Obligatorisches Programm	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	4.7.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	4.7.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	11.7.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	11.7.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Mittwoch	5.8.2026	17:30	20:00	Liegendmatch BSVH	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	8.8.2026	9:00	12:00	Liegendmatch BSVH	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	8.8.2026	14:00	16:30	Liegendmatch BSVH	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Mittwoch	12.8.2026	17:30	20:00	Liegendmatch BSVH	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	15.8.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	15.8.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Mittwoch	19.8.2026	17:30	20:00	3. Obligatorisches Programm	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Donnerstag	27.8.2026	17:30	20:00	4. Obligatorisches Programm	Schützenmatt	übergewichtet	
Samstag	29.8.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	29.8.2026	14:00	16:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	13.9.2026	9:00	12:00	Übung	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Freitag	18.9.2026	16:30	19:00	Albisschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	19.9.2026	9:00	12:00	Albisschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	19.9.2026	14:00	16:00	Albisschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	26.9.2026	9:00	12:00	Albisschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	26.9.2026	14:00	16:00	Albisschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Samstag	3.10.2026	9:00	12:00	Endschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.50	
Samstag	3.10.2026	9:00	16:00	Endschiessen	Schützenmatt	0.25	
Total						16.00	